Fairfield Area High School
Girls Varsity Field Hockey

Field Hockey, Girls Varsity

2019 - 2020 Season

Date Day Time H-A [Opponent
Aug 24 Sat 7:30 PM A [Waynesboro - Scrimmage
Aug 27 | Tue 5:00 PM H |Southern Huntingdon - Scrimmage
Sep 03 Tue 4:15 PM H |Kennard-Dale High School
Sep 05 Thu 4:15 PM H |West York Area High School
Sep09 | Mon 5:30 PM A |Gettysburg Area High School
Sep 11 | Wed 4:15 PM A [Hanover High School
Sep 13 Fri 4:15 PM H |Biglerville Middle School/HS
Sep 16 | Mon 4:15 PM A |Delone Catholic High School
Sep 18 | Wed 4:15 PM H |Littlestown Senior High School
Sep 20 Fri 4:00 PM A |Forbes Road Junior/Senior High School
Sep 24 Tue 4:15 PM H |Hanover High School
Sep 26 Thu 7:00 PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS
Sep 30 | Mon 4:15 PM H |Delone Catholic High School
Oct02 | Wed 4:15 PM A [Littlestown Senior High School
Oct 03 Thu 4:15 PM H |York County School Of Technology
Oct 08 Tue 4:15 PM H |Eastern York High School
Oct 10 Thu 6:00 PM A |Bermudian Springs High School
Oct 11 Fri 4:15 PM H |Forbes Road Junior/Senior High School
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